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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $935.00 $636.00 $299.00  0.55 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.55
20 SPOT Totals: $636.00 $935.00 $299.00 

3 $179.98 $174.00 $5.98  0.11  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.11
3FOR$1 Totals: $174.00 $179.98 $5.98 

4 $30,178.91 $27,762.80 $2,416.11  17.62  0.62  0.114-500

 17.62
4-500 Totals: $27,762.80 $30,178.91 $2,416.11 

5 $6,390.90 $3,494.17 $2,896.73  3.73  0.80  0.035 SPOT

 3.73
5 SPOT Totals: $3,494.17 $6,390.90 $2,896.73 

2 $3,422.00 $2,739.40 $682.60  2.00  0.67  0.01BEST BET

3 $2,070.35 $1,680.59 $389.76  1.21  0.69  0.01BEST BET

4 $1,136.65 $860.71 $275.94  0.66  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $437.40 $13.50 $423.90  0.26  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $1,304.40 $338.83 $965.57  0.76  0.66  0.01BEST BET

7 $977.00 $421.31 $555.69  0.57  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $74.25 $17.09 $57.16  0.04  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 5.50
BEST BET Totals: $6,071.43 $9,422.05 $3,350.62 

1 $451.75 $367.60 $84.15  0.26  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $2,882.35 $2,102.40 $779.95  1.68  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

3 $2,756.45 $2,127.60 $628.85  1.61  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

4 $93.75 $296.50 ($202.75)  0.05  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $84.00 $8.85 $75.15  0.05  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $8,672.80 $7,576.70 $1,096.10  5.06  0.93  0.05BONUS BA

7 $316.72 $152.27 $164.45  0.18  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $42.50 $0.00 $42.50  0.02  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $937.47 $578.08 $359.39  0.55  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

10 $3.38 $2.23 $1.15  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $85.25 $19.00 $66.25  0.05  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

13 $2.00 $1.00 $1.00  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

14 $6.40 $4.18 $2.22  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $0.08 $0.06 $0.02  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 9.54
BONUS BA Totals: $13,236.47 $16,336.90 $3,100.43 

40 $1,285.50 $992.00 $293.50  0.75 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.75
BOTTOM S Totals: $992.00 $1,285.50 $293.50 

32 $250.00 $76.00 $174.00  0.15 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.15
EDGE S Totals: $76.00 $250.00 $174.00 

4 $237.00 $125.00 $112.00  0.14  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $189.60 $240.00 ($50.40)  0.11  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $47.40 $0.00 $47.40  0.03  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.28
KINGO Totals: $365.00 $474.00 $109.00 

40 $140.00 $80.00 $60.00  0.08 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.08
LEFT S Totals: $80.00 $140.00 $60.00 

8 $6,167.75 $2,371.50 $3,796.25  3.60  1.00  0.04MBPENNY
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 3.60
MBPENNY Totals: $2,371.50 $6,167.75 $3,796.25 

2 $972.70 $589.20 $383.50  0.57  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $2,998.05 $3,010.15 ($12.10)  1.75  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

4 $2,926.80 $2,784.96 $141.84  1.71  0.94  0.02MEAN GR

5 $734.40 $562.25 $172.15  0.43  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $636.00 $327.00 $309.00  0.37  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

7 $376.15 $165.45 $210.70  0.22  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $419.81 $71.68 $348.13  0.25  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

9 $325.53 $256.60 $68.93  0.19  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $367.13 $88.75 $278.38  0.21  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $105.46 $16.68 $88.78  0.06  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $111.80 $25.08 $86.72  0.07  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $25.44 $20.40 $5.04  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $35.63 $9.28 $26.35  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $229.91 $89.40 $140.51  0.13  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 5.99
MEAN GR Totals: $8,016.88 $10,264.81 $2,247.93 

1 $17.00 $16.80 $0.20  0.01  0.50  0.00MONEYBAL

2 $2,624.80 $2,213.30 $411.50  1.53  0.59  0.01MONEYBAL

3 $2,571.30 $2,015.26 $556.04  1.50  0.51  0.01MONEYBAL

4 $5,048.00 $3,887.12 $1,160.88  2.95  0.45  0.01MONEYBAL

5 $210.23 $392.63 ($182.40)  0.12  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 6.12
MONEYBAL Totals: $8,525.11 $10,471.33 $1,946.22 

1 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.00  0.00  0.00PARLAY

2 $28.00 $0.00 $28.00  0.02  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.02
PARLAY Totals: $0.00 $30.00 $30.00 

8 $2,870.90 $4,352.17 ($1,481.27)  1.68  1.00  0.02PENNY

 1.68
PENNY Totals: $4,352.17 $2,870.90 ($1,481.27)

8 $1,182.00 $213.50 $968.50  0.69  1.00  0.01PENY

 0.69
PENY Totals: $213.50 $1,182.00 $968.50 

6 $149.50 $48.00 $101.50  0.09  0.95  0.00PIX6

 0.09
PIX6 Totals: $48.00 $149.50 $101.50 

1 $693.14 $345.90 $347.24  0.40  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $4,829.29 $3,915.72 $913.57  2.82  0.72  0.02Regular

3 $19,927.88 $14,406.48 $5,521.40  11.64  0.76  0.09Regular

4 $797.90 $627.99 $169.91  0.47  0.74  0.00Regular

5 $813.35 $815.54 ($2.19)  0.47  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $2,039.89 $2,932.85 ($892.96)  1.19  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $277.20 $908.53 ($631.33)  0.16  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $443.06 $388.92 $54.14  0.26  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $484.42 $42.68 $441.74  0.28  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $317.53 $231.70 $85.83  0.19  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $45.50 $9.00 $36.50  0.03  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $205.11 $107.95 $97.16  0.12  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $106.50 $25.20 $81.30  0.06  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $47.40 $31.80 $15.60  0.03  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $183.35 $245.27 ($61.92)  0.11  0.70  0.00Regular

 18.23
Regular Totals: $25,035.53 $31,211.52 $6,175.99 

1 $4,514.00 $3,625.16 $888.84  2.64  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $10,263.45 $6,837.28 $3,426.17  5.99  0.53  0.03SPOTLITE

3 $9,356.92 $7,570.40 $1,786.52  5.46  0.58  0.03SPOTLITE

4 $2,171.75 $819.02 $1,352.73  1.27  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $936.50 $1,072.00 ($135.50)  0.55  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE
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 15.91
SPOTLITE Totals: $19,923.86 $27,242.62 $7,318.76 

3 $11,741.70 $8,932.00 $2,809.70  6.86  0.67  0.05SUPERSP

4 $219.50 $14.00 $205.50  0.13  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $108.00 $18.00 $90.00  0.06  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $117.00 $10.00 $107.00  0.07  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $4.50 $0.00 $4.50  0.00  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 7.12
SUPERSP Totals: $8,974.00 $12,190.70 $3,216.70 

40 $1,710.50 $970.00 $740.50  1.00 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 1.00
TOP S Totals: $970.00 $1,710.50 $740.50 

8 $2,154.00 $1,927.00 $227.00  1.26  1.00  0.01VERTABOX

 1.26
VERTABOX Totals: $1,927.00 $2,154.00 $227.00 

 0.70 100.00Grand Totals $171,238.87 $133,245.42 $37,993.45 
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